Ljetno prvenstvo BiH za MJ, J i A (RS-KOA) 19. i 20.07.2008.

Trebinje, 19. - 20.7.2008

Disciplina 9 Muski, 50m Slobodno/Free Otvoreno
19.07.2008 - 10:08 Rezultati
Rekordi BiH - 12 28.97 ALIC Zlatko BSA Trebinje, BiH 10.07.2004
Rekordi BiH 13 - 14 26.79 HODZIC Damir ZATU Trebinje, BiH 14.07.2007
Rekordi BiH 15 - 16 25.01 HAJDER Ensar ZATU Beograd, Srbija 28.07.2007
Rekordi BiH 17 - 18 24.20 HAJIDER Ensar ZATU Monterey, Mexico 10.07.2008
Rekordi BiH 19 + 23.73 GOJKOVIC Janko BSA Bari, ITA 17.06.1997

Limiti 15-16 MK/K muski 15 - 16: 34.75 / Limiti 17-18 K/O muski 17 - 18: 32.70 / Limiti 19 i viSe S/A muski 19 +: 31.06

Bodova: FINA 2004

Rang

Mladji Juniori (RS-Kadeti)
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ONo O~ WN
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DISK

HODZIC *** Damir
Mladji Juniori (RS-Kadeti)
CIPURKOVIC *** Anes
JOSIC *** Aleksa
HASIC *** Haris
TUNJIC *** Dario
MUSANOVIC *** Esad
GVERO Simo

MALKIC Nikola
CRNOGORAC *** Marko
LJESKOVIC *** Nikola
KORMAN *** Armin
SARAVANJA David
PANDZA Filip

BORIC Asmir

.............. Neisplivan limit
MUJKIC Kevin

.............. Neisplivan limit
HERIC Sadin

.............. Neisplivan limit
NINKOVIC *** Marko
Raniji start

Juniori (RS-Omladinci)

HODZIC *** Damir
Juniori (RS-Omladinci)
DUDIC *** Arnel
BUCA *** Benjamin
SIMIC *** Nenad
STJEPIC *** Mario
CURIC *** Milo3
LAKIC *** Milan
VUKOVIC *** Stefan
SIMIC *** Goran
DURAKOVIC Adis
MILISAVIC Radoslav
SEJDINOVIC Damir
ZOVKO Ivan

.............. Neisplivan limit
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Zmaj-A. TU

Sloboda, TU
22. April, BL
Sloboda, TU
Sloboda, TU
Velez, MO
Mladost, BL
Delfin, LA
Leotar, TB
Leotar, TB
Sloboda, TU
Velez, MO
Velez, MO
Lisi¢i¢i, KO

Lisici¢i, KO
Lisici¢i, KO

Leotar, TB

Tuzla, TU

Zenica, ZE
Zenica, ZE
22. April, BL
Tuzla, TU
Leotar, TB
Olymp, BL
Olymp, BL
Velez, MO
Lisi¢ici, KO
Mladost, BL
Tuzla, TU
Velez, MO

Vreme Bodova

26.49

27.35
28.15
28.35
28.50
29.43
29.49
29.53
29.86
30.74
32.02
33.47
34.38
35.63

36.93

42.07

30.86

25.56

25.96
26.12
26.92
27.76
28.74
290.13
30.01
31.08
31.79
31.86
32.46
33.77

564

512
470
460
452
411
408
407
393
361
319
279
258
232

208

141
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349
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Ljetno prvenstvo BiH za MJ, J i A (RS-KOA) 19. i 20.07.2008.
Trebinje, 19. - 20.7.2008

Disciplina 9, Muski, 50m Slobodno/Free

Seniori (RS-Apsolutno)

1. NISIC ** Nedim 84 BH 2412 746
Seniori (RS-Apsolutno)
2. HODZIC *** Damir 90 Tuzla, TU 2556 627
3. DZIBRIC *** Namik 89 GalebK.LU 25.86 606
4. GOTOVUSIC *** Emir 89  Sloboda, TU 25.96 599
DUDIC *** Arnel 91  Zenica, ZE 2596 599
6. BUCA *** Benjamin 90  Zenica, ZE 26.12 588
7. HODZIC *** Damir 93 Zmaj-A. TU 26.49 564
8. SIMIC ** Nenad 90  22. April, BL 26.92 537
9. CIPURKOVIC *** Anes 92  Sloboda, TU 27.35 512
10. STJEPIC *** Mario 91 Tuzla, TU 27.76 490
11. VUKOVIC *** Nemanja 88 Olymp, BL 28.01 477
12. JOSIC *** Aleksa 93  22. April, BL 28.15 470
13. HASIC *** Haris 92  Sloboda, TU 28.35 460
14. ZABIC *** Mirza 84 Zmaj-A.TU 2842 456
15. TUNJIC *** Dario 92  Sloboda, TU 2850 452
16. JAHIC *** Admir 88 Bosna, SA 2854 451
17. MILADINOVIC *** Gradimir 94  Leotar, TB 28.72 442
18. CURIC *** Milo$ 91 Leotar, TB 28.74 441
19. LAKIC *** Milan 91 Olymp, BL 20.13 424
20. MUSANOVIC *** Esad 93 Velez, MO 2943 411
21. GVERO Simo 93  Mladost, BL 29.49 408
22. MALKIC Nikola 93  Delfin, LA 29.53 407
23. VUJIKOVIC *** Dragko 94  22. April, BL 29.66 401
24. CRNOGORAC *** Marko 92  Leotar, TB 29.86 393
25. VUKOVIC *** Stefan 90 Olymp, BL 30.01 388
26. VRANJES *** Porde 94  22. April, BL 30.13 383
27. MANJURA *** Adnan 94  Velez, MO 30.19 381
28. LAKIC Petar 94  Leotar, TB 30.38 374
29. LJESKOVIC *** Nikola 92  Leotar, TB 30.74 361
30. BRASNJIC *** Arman 96  Sloboda, TU 30.77 360
31. SIMIC *** Goran 91 Velez, MO 31.08 349
32. MILIDRAG *** Luka 94  Leotar, TB 31.65 330
33. DURAKOVIC Adis 90  Lisiciéi, KO 31.79 326
34. MILISAVIC Radoslav 90  Mladost, BL 31.86 324
35. KORMAN *** Armin 92  Sloboda, TU 32.02 319
36. SEJDINOVIC Damir 91  Tuzla, TU 32.46 306
37. SARAVANJA David 93 Velez, MO 3347 279
38. ZOVKO lvan 90 Velez, MO 33.77 272
.............. Neisplivan limit ..............
39. TAHIROVIC *** Tarik 9 Bosna, SA 34.08 265
40. PANDZA Filip 93 Velez, MO 3438 258
41. BORIC Asmir 92  Lisigi¢i, KO 35.63 232
.............. Neisplivan limit ..............
42. MUJKIC Kevin 92  Lisigi¢i, KO 36.93 208
.............. Neisplivan limit ..............
43. HERIC Sadin 93  Lisigi¢i, KO 4207 141
.............. Neisplivan limit ..............
DISK NINKOVIC *** Marko 92  Leotar, TB 30.86
Raniji start
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